Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-211
September 22, 2014
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 8
SRCM Room Condition Monitor
Description
In a hospital, laboratory, or animal research facility, the

1 digital input (door contact dedicated)
Certifications CE Electro-magnetic Compatibility Directive 2004/108EC
Ordering Information
Product Number Pressure Range Protocol Accuracy
(Full Scale)
547-310A +/- 500 Pa P1 0.5%
547-311A +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-312A +/- 0.10" WC (25 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-313A +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-314A +/- 0.50" WC (125 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-315A +/- 1.00" WC (250 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-316A +/- 2.50" WC (625 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-317A +/- 5.00" WC (1250 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-318A +/- 50 Pa P1 0.5%
547-319A +/- 100 Pa P1 0.5%
547-310B +/- 500 Pa P1 0.25%
547-311B +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-312B +/- 0.10" WC (25 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-313B +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-314B +/- 0.50" WC (125 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-315B +/- 1.00" WC (250 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-316B +/- 2.50" WC (625 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-317B +/- 5.00" WC (1250 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-318B +/- 50 Pa P1 0.25%
547-319B +/- 100 Pa P1 0.25%
547-320A +/- 500 Pa BACnet 0.5%
547-321A +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-322A +/- 0.10" WC (25 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-323A +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-324A +/- 0.50" WC (125 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-325A +/- 1.00" WC (250 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-326A +/- 2.50" WC (625 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-327A +/- 5.00" WC (1250 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-328A +/- 50 Pa BACnet 0.5%
547-329A +/- 100 Pa BACnet 0.5%
547-320B +/- 500 Pa BACnet 0.25%
547-321B +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-322B +/- 0.10" WC (25 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
Information in this document is based on specifications believed correct at the time of publication. The right is reserved to make changes as
design improvements are introduced. Product or company names mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. © 2014
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Building Technologies Division
1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089-4513
USA
+1-847-215-1000
Your feedback is important to us. If you have
comments about this document, please send them to
sbt_technical.editor.us.sbt@siemens.com.
Document No.  149-211
Printed in the USA
Page 4 of 8
Ordering Information (Continued)
Product Number Pressure Range Protocol Accuracy
(Full Scale)
547-323B +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-324B +/- 0.50" WC (125 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-325B +/- 1.00" WC (250 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-326B +/- 2.50" WC (625 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-327B +/- 5.00" WC (1250 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-328B +/- 50 Pa BACnet 0.25%
547-329B +/- 100 Pa BACnet 0.25%
Accessories
Annunciator
Specifications
Enclosure: 2.75 in. W × 4.5 in. H
 (69.85 mm W × 114.3 mm H)
External Supply:  15 Vdc, 50 mA max.
Display Panel: Green and red LED
 indicators, and
 Acknowledged Switch
Audible Alarm: 0 to 85 dBA measured
 4 inches from Annunciator
Acknowledge Switch: Momentarily turns off the
 audible alarm.
Tap Plate
Specifications
Dimensions: 2.75 in. W × 4.5 in. H
 (69.85 mm W × 114.3 mm H)
Materials: Stainless Steel
Mounting: Wall mounting using a
 standard electrical box
Product Number Description
547-199 RPM Remote Annunciator Module
547-100 RPM Pressure Tap Plate
Siemens Industry, Inc. Page 5 of 8
BACnet Protocol Implementation Conformance Statement
Products
Product Model Number Protocol Revision
Siemens SRCM Room Pressure Monitor 547-320A, 547-321A, 547-322A, 547-323A,
547-324A, 547-325A, 547-326A, 547-327A,
547-328A, 547-329A, 547-320B, 547-321B,
547-322B, 547-323B, 547-324B, 547-325B,
547-326B, 547-327B, 547-328B, 547-329B
Revision 4 (135-2004)
Vendor Information